Flowquip
Flowmetering systems
Productdata
FT3 Industrial Turbine Flowmeter
The Flowquip range of threaded FT3 industrial turbine flowmeters provide a highly accurate
and economical means of measuring flows of clean liquids over the range 1 to 2250 l/min with
bore sizes available from 15mm to 80mm.
♦ Highly accurate measurement of flow

Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Model Nr. L Diameter Weight
  mm mm Kg
FT3/10 82.6 38.0 0.3
FT3/15 82.6 50.0 0.5
FT3/20/5 82.6 50.0 0.5
FT3/20/8 82.6 50.0 0.5
FT3/25/15 90.5 63.5 0.8
FT3/25 90.5 63.5 1.0
FT3/32 110.0 75.0 1.6
FT3/40 116.7 76.2 1.7
FT3/50 154.0 89.0 3.1
FT3/80 170.0 95.0 5.0
Model Nr. Size L/min K Factor
  mm   P/litre
FT3/10 10 1-10 5000
FT3/15 15 2-20 3800
FT3/20/5 20 5-50 1080
FT3/20/8 20 8-80 1080
FT3/25/15 25 15-150 620
FT3/25 25 25-250 362
FT3/32 32 45-450 111
FT3/40 40 67-670 82
FT3/50 50 110-1100 59
FT3/80 80 225-2250 19
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true